antenna
power
3.0 V
regulator
2.5 V
regulator
active antenna power
reset

• LA010811	 Jupiter 31 data sheet
• LA000645	 Jupiter series development kit guide
Ordering information
• AA003041-G 	 Jupiter 31 with right angle OSX (3.3V)
• AA003042-G	 Jupiter 31 with straight OSX (3.3V)
• AA003043-G	 Jupiter 31 with right angle SMB (3.3V)
• AA003045-G 	 Jupiter 31 with right angle OSX (5V)
• AA003046-G	 Jupiter 31 with straight OSX (5V)
• AA003047-G	 Jupiter 31 with right angle SMB (5V)
Contact your local distributor or Navman Wireless OEM: